SPARE PARTS LIST

MODEL NO. RBL250

ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION

QTY NOTE

PAGE 1

001 6601500500 Onmetszo csavar RBL25

003 6601502704 Protector newer

004 6601501300 Onmetszo csavar M5x20

005 6601020000 Csigahaz (1), komplett RBL25
006 0021708000 Anyacsavar RBL250

[

007 0200089850 Alatét RBL250
008 0031208000 Alatét RBL250
009 6601503300 Ventilatorszarny RBL250
010 6601503600 Alatét RBL250
011 0043605350 Csavar M5x35 RBL250

012 6601016003 VOLUTE CASE 2 COMPLETE new
013 6605010002 Kapcsolo, komplett RBL250

014 6605502101 Fék RBL250

015 6605502700 Gézszabalyoz6 kar RBL250

016 0630049830 Bowden-huzal RBL250

017 6601501300 Onmetszo csavar M5x20

018 0031005000 Alatétlemez M5 RST/RBC/RBL
019 6603500101 Uzemanyagtartaly

020 5236503900 Szuro RST250/RBC250/220/RBL
021 6603001000 Tomlo RBL250

022 5256058000 Tanksapka RST250

023 0140059450 Csavar M5x18 RBC225/255

024 168398-2 Uzemanyagpumpa

025 6601501300 Onmetszo csavar M5x20

026 6608001002 ENGINE COVER COMPLETE new

Y04012

027 6608001050 Inditbgomb RBL250

028 6608001040 Tekercsrugé RBL250
029 6608001030 Kotéldob RBL250

030 6608001020 Alatét RBL250

031 6608001010 Onmetszo csavar RBL25

032 6608001060 Inditékotél 3,5x870 RBL250

033 5235025001 Lendito tarcsa RBC250/220/RBL
034 5235504700 Csavar RBC250/220/RBL250/RB
035 5231011001 Hajtomu*

036 5231502202 Forgattyihaz-tomités RST/RBC/R

037 0140059520 Csavar M5x25 RST250/RBC250/
038 5237034014 Poluskerék RBL250, (j

039 6605502203 Tengely RBL250, Uj

040 5252008000 #Forgattyus tengely, komplett R
041 0565089970 Szoritékapocs RST250/RBC250/22

042 0565089970 Szoritékapocs RST250/RBC250/22

043 5232502600 DugattyliCsapszeg RST250/RBC250
044 5232501902 Dugattyl RST250/RBC250/251/RBL
045 5242500701 Dugattylgyuru RBC260/RBC250/RB
046 5231502304 Hengertdmités RBL/RBC/RST*

047 0119059730 Imbuszcsavar M5x20 RST/RBC/RBL
048 5231501804 Henger RBL250/RST250/RBC250
049 5237034022 Gyujtétekercs

050 0140049920 Csavarszerelvény M4x20 RST/RBC
051 0654009931 Rugé a gyertyacsatlakoz6 sapka

052 0655009940 Gyertyacsatlakozé sapka RBL250
053 0650149810 Gyuijtégyertya RST/RBC/RBL*
054 5233504103 Szigetelo tomités RBL250/RST22
055 0140059500 Csavar M5x25 RBL250/RST225/
056 0140059500 Csavar M5x25 RBL250/RST225/

057 6165500201 Wire 1
058 5233038001 Szigetelo perem, komplett RST/
059 5233503902 Szigetelo tomités RST/RBC/RBL*

PR R RPRPRPRPRRPNRPRRLRNRPRRRPRPRPRRPRRPRRPRPRPIOIRPRRPRRRPRPRRPRPRPRPRELRPORPARRPRPRPNRPRRPRRPRPRELRORLRRERRB(RR R




SPARE PARTS LIST

PAGE 2

MODEL NO. RBL250

ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY NOTE
060 5233505201 Karburatorszigetelés RBC/RBL 1
061 5233503902 Szigetelo témités RST/RBC/RBL* 1
062 5233504302 Hangtompitodob-tomités RST/RBC 1
063 5253500401 MUFFLER INSULATOR new 1
064 5253002001 Hangtompit6 dob RBL250 1
065 0119059670 Imbuszcsavar M5x55 RBL250 2
066 0851139962 Uzemanyagcso RBL250 1
067 5219500000 Tarté RBL250/RST225/RBC 1
068 5256013000 CARBURETOR 1

INC. 69,71,73-82

069 5236018040 Forgoérész RBL250/RBC225/255
070 5206008110 Zzaroédugasz RBL250/RBC225
071 5206008030 Trapézfeju csavar RBL250/RBC22
072 5236047022 Szabdalyozészelep, komplett RBL
073 5316005120 Gyuru RBL250/RBC225/255

074 5246001010 O-gyuru RBL250/RBC225/255
075 5256013010 Jet MS252U

076 5246001030 Szivatty(témités RBL250/RBC225
077 5246001040 SzivattyGmembran RBL250/RBC22
078 5016004010 Szuroszita RBL250/RBC225/255

079 5016004130 Tomités RBL250/RBC225/255
080 5316005250 Adagol6 membran RBL250/RB
081 5316005030 Uzemanyagszivatty(-fedél RBL25
082 5216002020 Trapézfeju csavar RBL250/RBC22
083 5233504602 Légszurohaz RST250/RBL2*

084 5233504700 Légszuro RST/RBC/RBL*

085 0140059470 Csavar M5x62 RBL250/RBC220-
086 5233048001 Szurolap RBL250/RST250, Uj
087 5233504200 Karburatorszigetelés RST/RBC/R
088 5233504801 Fojtészelep-himba RST/RBC/RBL

089 5233505002 Fojtészelep-tanyér RST/RBC/RBL
090 0031104000 Alatét RST/RBC/RBL

091 0150049980 Onmetszo csavar M4x8

092 5256500801 Kupos végu csavar RBL250

093 0021704000 Anyacsavar RBL250

094 5256500701 Gazszabalyoz6-szelep elzaré RB
095 5233504200 Karburatorszigetelés RST/RBC/R
096 6601503201 Csavar RBL250

097 6601503500 Gumi alatét RBL250

098 6601503400 Kilso biztosité gyuru RBL250

099 0031205000 Alatét RBL250

100 6601503001 Rugd RBL250

101 6601503100 Tengely RBL250

102 6609511300 Toldalékcso RBL250, Uj

103 6609508500 Tomloszoritd bilincs RBL250

Y03240

104 5253002130 SPARK ARRESTER

105 5256067000 Heveder RBC/RBL/RBK/RST, Uj
A01 5019001000 Tool new

AO02 6609511400 PIPE

A03 6609512200 End Pipe new

PR RRPRRPRRPRRPRRERRPRRLRRRPRPRPRRPRRPRPRPRRPRPRELNNRRAERRPRRRPRRERRERRERRERNRR




SERVICE DRAWING

PAGE 1

MODEL NO. RBL250




SERVICE DRAWING

PAGE 2

MODEL NO. RBL250




